Sl. No. Payment Ref No

1 2001407323/6/2024

2 2001407323/6/2024

Head of A/C

Description

Property Registration- Stamp duty

Property Registration- Registration Fees

Head of A/C
Amount ()

0030-02-103-003-02

0030-03-104-001-16

393446

98395

Total 491841

IN WORDS: FOUR LAKH NINETY ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY ONE

ONLY.

Deed No:

Query No / Year

Query Date

Applicant Name, Address
& Other Details

Transaction

[0101] Sale, Sale Document

Set Forth value

Rs. 90.00,000/-

Stampduty Paid(SD)

Rs. 3,93,546/- (Article:23)

Remarks

Major Information of the Deed